Accumulator Safety Block -
SB Series
For working pressures up to 350 bar
ww
w.
m
ag
ra

.b
r
15 Parker Hannifin
Cylinder and Accumulator
Division Europe
Catalogue MSG1910-0662_UK SB Accumulator Safety Block
Partnumber
Accumulator
Connection
Electrical
(24 V DC)
Electrical
(230 V AC)
Locking
Plate
SBR10TCM000330CNZ0 330 bar N N N N
SBR10TCM003330CNZ0 330 Bar (2“) Y N N N
SBR10TCE100330CNZ0 330 bar N Y N N
SBR10TCE300330CNZ0 330 Bar N N Y N
SBR10TCM000330CNZL 330 Bar N N N Y
SBR10TCE103330CNZ0 330 Bar (2“) Y Y N N
SBR10TCE103330CNZL 330 Bar (2“) Y Y N Y
SBR10TCM001330CNZ0 330 Bar (1“-1/4) Y N N N
SBR10TCM000350CNZ0 350 Bar N N N N
SBR10TCM001350CNZ0 350 Bar ( 1“-1/4) Y N N N
SBR10TCE100350CNZ0 350 Bar N Y N N
SBR10TCE300350CNZ0 350 Bar N N Y N
SBR10TCM000350CNZL 350 Bar N N N Y
SBR10TCE101350CNZ0 350 Bar ( 1“-1/4) Y Y N N
SBR10TCE101350CNZL 350 Bar ( 1“-1/4) Y Y N Y
SBR10TCM002350CNZ0 350 Bar (3/4“) Y N N N
SBR10TCE100210CNZ0 210 Bar N Y N N
SBR10TCE300210CNZ0 210 Bar N N Y N
Partnumber Adaptor
Electrical
(24 V DC)
Electrical

.b
r
19 Parker Hannifin
Cylinder and Accumulator
Division Europe
Catalogue MSG1910-0662_UK SB Accumulator Safety Block
Partnumber
Accumulator
Connection
Electrical
(24 VDC )
Electrical
(230 V AC)
Locking
Plate
SBR20TCM000330CNZ0 330 Bar N N N N
SBR20TCM003330CNZ0 330 Bar (2“) Y N N N
SBR20TCE100330CNZ0 330 Bar N Y N N
SBR20TCE300330CNZ0 330 Bar N N Y N
SBR20TCM000330CNZL 330 Bar N N N Y
SBR20TCE103330CNZ0 330 Bar (2“) Y Y N N
SBR20TCE103330CNZL 330 Bar (2“) Y Y N Y
SBR20TCM000350CNZ0 350 Bar N N N N
SBR20TCM001350CNZ0 350 Bar ( 1“-1/4) Y N N N
SBR20TCE100350CNZ0 350 Bar N Y N N
SBR20TCE300350CNZ0 350 Bar N N Y N
SBR20TCM000350CNZL 350 Bar N N N Y
SBR20TCE101350CNZ0 350 Bar ( 1“-1/4) Y Y N N
SBR20TCE101350CNZL 350 Bar ( 1“-1/4) Y Y N Y
SBR20TCE100210CNZ0 210 Bar N Y N N
SBR20TCE300210CNZ0 210 Bar N N Y N
SBR20TCE103210CNZ0 210 Bar (2“) Y Y N N
Part Number Adaptor
Electrical
(24 VDC)
Electrical

.b
r
23 Parker Hannifin
Cylinder and Accumulator
Division Europe
Catalogue MSG1910-0662_UK SB Accumulator Safety Block
Part Number
Accumulator
Connection
Electrical
(24 VDC)
Electrical
(230 V AC)
Locking
Plate
SBR32TCE100210CNZ0 210 bar N Y N N
SBR32TCE300210CNZ0 210 bar N N Y N
SBR32TCM000330CNZ0 330 bar N N N N
SBR32TCM003330CNZ0 330 bar (2“) Y N N N
SBR32TCE100330CNZ0 330 bar N Y N N
SBR32TCE300330CNZ0 330 bar N N Y N
SBR32TCM000330CNZL 330 bar N N N Y
SBR32TCE103330CNZ0 330 bar (2“) Y Y N N
SBR32TCE103330CNZL 330 bar (2“) Y Y N Y
SBR32FCM000330CNZ0 330 bar N N N N
SBR32FCM003330CNZ0 330 bar (2“) Y N N N
SBR32FCE100330CNZ0 330 bar N Y N N
SBR32FCM000330CNZL 330 bar N N N Y
SBR32FCE103330CNZ0 330 bar (2“) Y Y N N
SBR32FCE103330CNZL 330 bar (2“) Y Y N Y
SBR32TCM000350CNZ0 350 bar N N N N
SBR32TCM003350CNZ0 350 bar (2“) Y N N N
SBR32TCE100350CNZ0 350 bar N Y N N
SBR32TCE300350CNZ0 350 bar N N Y N
SBR32FCM000350CNZ0 350 bar N N N N
Part Number Adaptor
Electrical
(24 VDC)
Electrical